
WELLESLEY NURSERY SCHOOL IN THE HILLS
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

September 7 Thursday Parent Orientation 7pm

September 8 Friday Student Orientation See email for timesjh

September 11 Monday First Day of School 8:40am all classes

September 25 Monday Yom Kippur No School

October 2 Monday Extended Day Begins M, T, TH

October 9 Monday Indigenous People’s Day No School

November 10 Friday Veterans’ Day No School

November 20 Monday Progress Reports Sent Home

Nov. 23- Nov. 27 Thursday-Monday Thanksgiving Break No School

December 11-15 TBD by classroom Special Class Event Time TBD

December 18 - Jan.1 Mon. - Mon. (2 weeks) December Break No School

January 2 Tuesday Return to School Return to School

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day No School

February 19-23 Monday-Friday February Break No School

March 11-15 TBD by class Fun with a Parent Times- TBD

March 29 Friday Good Friday No School

April 8 Monday Progress Reports Sent Home

April 12 Friday Parent-Teacher Conferences No School

April 15-19 Monday-Friday Spring Break No School

May 6-10 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week See sign-up genius

May 27 Monday Memorial Day No School

June 5 Wednesday End of Year Family Party 10:30-11:30am

June 6 Thursday Last Day Extended Day Last Day Extended Day

June 7 Friday Last Day of School Last Day of School

***Additional class specific events may be added to the calendar throughout the year***

Snow Day Policy - WNSH follows the Wellesley Public Schools decision to have an inclement weather day.

207 Washington Street 781-237-9137
Wellesley Hills, MA 02481 director@wnsh.org

mailto:director@wnsh.org

